home
Employee Policy Handbook | July 2015 | rdalighting.com
LED
ORDER GUIDE
Employee Policy Handbook | July 2015 |2RDA Lighting | Product List  2016  | 1 855 865-5445 | rdalighting.com
home
use "Ctrl F" to search for specific products.
TABLE OF CONTENTS
FIXTURES
Wall Mount
Sensors
Floods
Area Lights
Garage & Canopy Lighting
Bollards
Sign Lighting
Highbay/Lowbay
Vapourproof
Under Cabinet Lighting
Rough Service Applications
Work lights & Dock lights
Page   3
Page   8
Page   9
Page 12
Page 13
Page 14
Page 15
Page 17
Page 18
Page 20
Page 22
Page 23
use these icons
to navigate
home
(E&OE - Errors and Omissions Excepted)
Employee Policy Handbook | July 2015 |3RDA Lighting | Product List  2016  | 1 855 865-5445 | rdalighting.com
A B F
120 120-277 277
Voltage Legend
home
use "Ctrl F" to search for specific products.
*Standard configuration
WALL MOUNT
VEK LED
VEK1 – LED26 – – – – –
VOLTAGE
B - 120-277V*
A - 120V
F - 277V
COLOR TEMP
5K - 5000K*
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
FINISH
BRZ - BRONZE*
WHT - WHITE*
BLK - BLACK*
CC - Custom
Color
OPTIONS
PC - Photocell
GT - Goof Tray
GP - Goof Plate
DMS - MS180DIM
SMS - MS180S
DRIVER
DIM - Dimmable*
VEK2 – – – – – –
LED52
LED78